3.2 b Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years

ID Title Name of the teacher Email Gender Designation Date of joining |Date of leaving
numbe
r/Aadh
ar
numbe
r (Not
mandat
ory)
2020-21
1 Dr. Rohit Sharma rohit.sharma@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |28-Sep-20 NA
2 Dr. Radhika Bansal radhika.bansal@jaipuria.ac.in Female Associate Professor |1-Oct-20 NA
3 Dr. Deepankar Chakrabarti deepankar.chakrabarti@jaipuria.ac.in |Male Professor 2-Nov-20 NA
4 Dr. Ankur Chauhan ankur.chauhan@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |1-Dec-20 NA
5 Dr. Shivani Bali shivani.bali@jaipuria.ac.in Female Professor 15-Mar-21 NA
1 Dr. Ashwani Kumar ashwani.kumar@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |1-Jun-19 31-Jul-20
2 Dr. Banasree Dey banasree.dey@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  [15-May-09 3-May-21
3 Dr. Deepak Pandit deepak.pandit@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 2-Jan-19 31-May-21
4 Prof. Jasbir Singh Kaushal js.kaushal@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 2-Jul-18 31-May-21
2019-20
1 Dr. Ashwani Kumar ashwani.kumar@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |1-Jun-19 NA
2 Dr. Abhijit Nair abhijit.nair@jaipuria.ac.in Male Associate Professor  [10-Jun-19 NA
3 Prof. Santosh Kumar Sood santosh.sood @jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 10-Jun-19 NA
4 Prof. Ravi Agarwal ravi.agarwal@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 17-Jun-19 NA
5 Dr. Tavishi Tewary tavishi.tewary@japuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |1-Feb-20 NA
1 Dr. Sudhansu Pathak sudhansu.pathak@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 15-Jun-18 14-Aug-19
2 Prof. Saurabh Das saurabh.das@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |1-Dec-18 30-Nov-19
3 Dr. Moid Uddin Ahmad moid_ahmad@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor  |23-Jun-08 20-Feb-20
4 Prof. Jai Prakash Chaubey jaiprakash.chaubey@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |9-Dec-15 12-May-20
2018-19
1 Prof. Jaspal Singh Kaushal js.kaushal@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 2-Jul-18
2 Dr. Sajjan Raj Singhvi sr.singhvi@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 16-Jul-18
3 Dr. Nitin Sachdeva nitin.sachdeva@jaipuria.ac.in Male Associate Professor |1-Aug-18
4 Dr. Ashok Kumar Puri ak.puri@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 1-Dec-18
5 Prof. Saurabh Das saurabh.das@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |1-Dec-18
6 Dr. Rahul r.singh@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  [10-Dec-18
¥ Prof. Ripu Daman Singh rd.singh@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  [12-Dec-18
8 Dr. Keshav Kumar Sharma keshav.sharma@japuria.ac.in Male Professor 2-Jan-19
9 Dr. Deepak Pandit deepak.pandit@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 2-Jan-19
10 Prof. Girish C Bahuguna girish.bahuguna@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |6-May-19
1 Dr. Abbhijit Nair abhijit.nair@jaipuria.ac.in Male Associate Professor  |15-Jun-14 19-jul-18
2 Dr. Ankur Chauhan ankur.chauhan@jaipuria.ac.in male Assistant Professor  |4-Dec-17 31-Oct-18
3 Dr. Nitin Sachdeva nitin.sachdeva@jaipuria.ac.in Male Associate Professor  [1-Aug-18 1-Dec-18




2017-18

1 Dr. Somayajulu Garimella somayajulug@rediffmail.com Male Professor 1-Nov-17 NA
2 Dr. Ankur Chauhan ankur.chauhan@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |4-Dec-17 NA
3 Prof. Meenakshi Gupta meenakshi.gupta@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |27-Dec-17 NA
4 Prof. Joy Patra joy.patra@jaipuria.ac.in male Assistant Professor  |3-Jul-17 NA
5 Dr. Renuka Mahajan renuka.mahajan@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |1-Aug-17 NA
6 Dr. Pragya Gupta pragya.g@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |2-Jan-18 NA
7 Dr. Dayanand Pandey dn.pandey@jaipuria.ac.in Male Director & Professor |13-Mar-18 NA
8 Dr. Sudhansu Pathak sudhansu.pathak@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 15-Jun-18 NA
1 Prof. A K Rajpal ak.rajpal@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 5-lan-14 31-Nov-2017
2 Prof. M S Kumar ms.kumar@jaiupruria.ac.in Male Professor 13-Jun-08 31-Dec-17
3 Prof. Ashok Advani ashok.advani@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 1-Feb-13 30-Apr-18
4 Prof. Lalit Sharma lalit.sharma@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |5-Jun-08 30-Apr-18
5 Dr. Kavita Pathak kavita.pathak@jaipuria.ac.in Female Director & Professor |15-Jun-17 13-Mar-18
6 Dr. Shikha Bhatia shikha.bhatia@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |9-Jul-12 31-May-18
7 Dr. Kirti Mishra kirti.mishra@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |30-Nov-17 13-Jun-18
2016-17
1 Dr. Kavita Pathak kavita.pathak@jaipuria.ac.in Female Director and 15-Jun-17
Professor
2 Dr. Shalini Verma shalini.verma@jaipuria.ac.in Female Associate Professor |15-Jan-16
3 Prof. Alka Singh alka.singh@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |2-Jan-17
4 Dr. Shalini Verma utkarsh.utkarsh@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |3-Jan-17 30-Apr-17
1 Dr. Rajiv Ranjan Thakur Male Director and 27-Mar-13 15-Jun-17
r.thakur@jaipuria.ac.in Professor
2 Dr. Durgansh Sharma durgansh.sharma@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |11-Oct-08 30-Jun-17
3 Prof. Ridhima Babber ridhima.babber@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |5-Feb-14 13-Feb-17
4 Prof. Richa Dhar richa.dhar@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |1-Jul-13 30-Aug-16
5 Dr. B D Singh r.singh@jaipuria.ac.in Male Professor 15-May-13 31-Mar-17
6 Dr. Utkarsh r.utkarsh@jaipuria.ac.in Male Assistant Professor  |3-Jan-17 30-Apr-17
7 Prof. Reema Gupta reema.gupta@jaipuria.ac.in Female Assistant Professor  |13-Jul-15 31 July, 2017




